

MACT: 828/24
Maniram and Ors v. Raj Kumar Rastogi & Ors.

Bar is abstaining from work.

25.08.2025

Present: None.

Matter be put up for purpose fixed on **16.03.2026**.

(Charu Gupta)
PO-MACT -01 (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi/25.08.2025